Minsterland | Sommer 2024
DJK BW Lavesum (2042718)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Merfelder Str. 31, 45721 Haltern am See
lavesum@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Hélscher, Jan
T 01622921427 jan.hoelscher@icloud.com

Jugendwart/in

Philipps, Johanna
Johanna.Philipps02@gmail.com
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Damen 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Anna Lena Radas

m 015156161679; anna-radas@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Borchel, Ulrike
Radas, Anna Lena
Heine, Theresa
Brambrink, Jette
Gerding, Sara
PreuB3ner, Charis
Ostermann, Maya
Schliter, Sina
GroRRe-Buning, Sassia
Blanda, Valentina
Feldmann, Jana
Bomba, Lina
Bontrup, Lena
Philipps, Johanna
Mordhorst, Caroline
Kohler, Stefanie
Fillerfang, Britta
Feldmann, Marina
Kriiger, Hannah
20 Mollers, Kathrin
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ID-Nr.

28309118
29907050
29962665
20355247
28200606
29855387
20355316
29863229
29808184
20059959
28200652
20653076
29254659
20256512
29808285
27600050
28100681
28351499
20153927
28200972

LK
LK5,3
LK16,8
LK18,8
LK19,4
LK19,4
LK19,4
LK20,3
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK22,0
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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